TOWN OF

ELLEAIR

INC. 1925

MONTHLY UTILITY RATE SCHEDULE
FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

NOTE: The following changes to utility rates will be reflected on your bill

SOLID WASTE RATES
Residential Pickup

CATEGORY 2021-2022 RATE 2022-2023 RATE
Residential base $40.54 fixed fee $42.97 fixed fee
Multi-family base (with dumpster) $15.37 per unit $16.29 per unit
Commercial (without dumpster) $34.90 fixed fee $36.99 fixed fee

Special Pickups

All special pickups must be scheduled in advance by calling the Solid Waste Department at (727) 588-3795.

CATEGORY 2021-2022 RATE 2022-2023 RATE
Hourly charge per pickup $59.25 $62.81
Minimum charge per pickup $19.86 $21.05

Commercial Pickups (Dumpsters)

2X / WEEK 3X/ WEEK 4X / WEEK 5X/ WEEK

CATEGORY

2021-2022 2022-2023 2021-2022 2022-2023 2021-2022 2022-2023 2021-2022 2022-2023
1 cubicyard |$105.89 |$112.24 |$158.84 | $168.37 |$211.79 |$224.50 |$264.73 |$280.61

2 cubic yards $211.79 | $224.50 |$348.66 |$369.58 |$423.65 |$449.07 |$529.49 |$561.25

4 cubic yards $396.37 | $420.16 |[$594.19 ($629.84 |[$792.74 |$840.30 |$990.57 |$1,050.01

6 cubic yards | $561.58 | $595.56 |$842.75 | $893.32 |$1,123.67|$1,191.09 |$1,404.48|$1,488.75

SEWER RATES

Pinellas County Utilities owns and is responsible for Belleair's sewer system. Any questions regarding these
services or fees should be directed to (727) 464-4000.

Single-Family and Multi-Family Residential Sewer Rates (Pinellas County)

TIER RANGE 2021-2022 RATE 2022-2023 RATE
Base 0-999 gallons $17.94 (minimum) $19.64 (minimum)
Tier 1 1,000 - 10,000 gallons $6.55 per 1,000 gallons [$7.17 per 1,000 gallons
Tier 2 10,000 gallons and above $83.44 (maximum) $85.14 (maximum)




WATER RATES

NOTE: There have been NO changes to water rates, which are as follows:

Residential and Multi-Family Water Rates

TIER RANGE RATE

Base 0-999 gallons $12.99 (basic water charge)
Tier 1 1,000 - 4,000 gallons $1.95 per 1,000 gallons
Tier 2 4,001 - 25,000 gallons $6.52 per 1,000 gallons
Tier 3 25,001 gallons and above|$7.82 per 1,000 gallons
Multi-meter Flat rate $3.48 per additional meter

Commercial Water Rates

TIER RANGE RATE

Base 0-999 gallons $25.98 (basic water charge)

Tier 1 1,000 - 25,000 gallons $6.52 per 1,000 gallons

Tier 2 25,001 gallons and above|$7.82 per 1,000 gallons

Multi-meter Flat rate $3.48 per additional meter
STORMWATER RATES

Stormwater Fee

1 ERU (Equivalent Rate Unit) = 5,459 square feet of impervious surface {$11.92 per ERU (minimum)

CONTACT INFORMATION
John J. Osborne Public Works Building

1075 Ponce de Leon Boulevard
Belleair, Florida 33756
(727) 588-3795
www.townofbelleair.com




